



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

No. RFQ-2024-172

Date: _____
Name of Supplier: _____
Address: _____
Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - Negotiated Procurement on or before **April 8, 2024**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at pcmcproc@gmail.com / Attention: **Al Menor**

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	Supplier's Offer		
						BRAND/ Specifications	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	200	rl	Barcode Sticker, for test tubes 2.125"x0.75 inches satin core inch, 3470 pcs/roll with resin ribbon size 110 mm x 75 core outside coated	665.00	133,000.00			
2	45	rl	Barcode Thermal Transfer Label, Satin, White, 70mm W1 x 12mm L1, 5170pcs/rl, with wax ribbon	330.00	14,850.00			
3	10	pc	Card case, plastic, color: clear, transparent, size: A4 / 210 x 297 mm	28.00	280.00			
4	10	pc	Card case, plastic, color: clear, transparent, size: legal / 216 x 330 mm	31.00	310.00			
5	1	pc	Dispenser mini, Tape HD	75.00	75.00			
6	30	pc	Folder, Office Cover (clear plastic) long green	25.00	750.00			
7	10	crt	Ink Cartridge, HP F6V26AA #680 colored	424.32	4,243.20			
8	10	crt	Ink Cartridge, HP F6V27AA #680 black	424.32	4,243.20			
9	20	crt	Ink, Continuous Epson 001 C13T03Y200 70ml cyan	295.00	5,900.00			
10	20	crt	Ink, Continuous Epson 001 C13T03Y300 70ml magenta	295.00	5,900.00			
11	20	crt	Ink, Continuous Epson 001 C13T03Y400 70ml yellow	295.00	5,900.00			
12	50	bt	Ink, Continuous Epson T6641 70ml black	231.90	11,595.00			
13	25	bt	Ink, Continuous Epson T6642 70ml cyan	242.20	6,055.00			
14	25	bt	Ink, Continuous Epson T6643 70ml magenta	242.20	6,055.00			
15	25	bt	Ink, Continuous Epson T6644 70ml yellow	242.20	6,055.00			
16	5	pk	Magnet Button, for whiteboard 12pcs/pk	150.00	750.00			
17	48	pc	Pen, Marking bullet tip red	34.00	1,632.00			
18	8	pc	Puncher, Paper two-hole Heavy Duty (65-70 sheet cap)	990.00	7,920.00			

Chit
4-2-2024

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/ Specifications	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
19	66	pc	Ribbon with Cartridge, Time Stamp Machine S-8000A	1,548.29	102,187.14			
20	10	m	Ring Binder 1-1/2" black	37.00	370.00			
21	1	pc	Ruler, stainless steel 40"	580.00	580.00			
22	7	pc	Trodat printy Machine, HD	750.00	5,250.00			
TOTAL ABC					323,900.54			

PCMC Requirement:	<i>Please indicate below your delivery period in number of days.</i>
Delivery Period:	

Warranty:

Terms and Conditions:

Documentary Requirements:

Shopping (52.1b)

PhilGEPS Ref#: _____

PhilGEPS Reg. No

Mayor's/ Business Permit

ITR [for ABC above 500k] not required

Omnibus Sworn Statement [for ABC above 500k] not required

Amn 4.2-20 24

Signature over Printed Name

Name of Supplier

For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303) together with your quote.*

PDAL-PCMC-RQF3

050422 Rev 2